Page 1/11Data Sheet 202636
Provisional V
大華高科股份有限公司
台
北
TEL: (02)2592-5119
FAX: (02)2592-3577

(1) (2) (3)
Order code / -
Order example 202636 / 60 - 81
Type 202636/55-45, -60, -70, -75 Two-wire sensor, incl. membrane cap, electrolyte, special abrasive paper for cathode cleaning, and op-
erating manualType 202636/60-60, -70, -80
Type 202636/55-81 Two-wire sensor, incl. membrane cap, electrolyte, G-bracket with tweezers, spare G-bracket with O-ring,
special abrasive paper for cathode cleaning, and operating manualType 202636/60-81, -85
Type 202636/75 Modbus RTU sensor, incl. membrane cap, electrolyte, G-bracket with tweezers, spare G-bracket with O-
ring, special abrasive paper for cathode cleaning, and operating manualType 202636/80
Type Part no.
202636/60-80 (hydrogen peroxide, 4 to 20 mA, 0 to 10000 mg/l) 00409343
V2.00/EN/00391247 20263600T10Z001K000
Page 10/11Data Sheet 202636
Provisional V
大華高科股份有限公司
台
北
TEL: (02)2592-5119
FAX: (02)2592-3577
台
中
TEL: (04)2707-2269
FAX: (04)2707-1799
台
南
TEL: (06)243-2338
FAX: (06)243-2339
Accessories
Fittings
Designation Part no.
Combination fitting for mounting several electrochemical sensorsa
a With integrated flow monitor, mini ball valve included.
00607325
Individual fitting for mounting a membrane-covered sensor 00605507
Mounting bracket for individual fitting 00455706
Flow monitor for monitoring the minimum inflowb
b For flow monitoring in connection with the individual fitting.
00605507
Connecting cables for sensors with a digital interface
Designation Part no.
1.5 m connecting cable, 5-pin M12 connector, A-coded on the ferrules 00638333
5 m connecting cable, 5-pin M12 connector, A-coded on the ferrules 00638337
10 m connecting cable, 5-pin M12 connector, A-coded on the ferrules 00638341
Suitable transmitters/controllers
Designation Part no.
JUMO AQUIS 500 ASa, type 202568/20-888-888-888-310-310-23/000
(for further versions, please refer to data sheet 202568)
00528718
JUMO AQUIS 500 RSb, type 202569/20-654-888-888-310-310-23/000
(for further versions, please refer to data sheet 202568)
00602275
JUMO dTRANS AS 02a, type: 202553/01-8-01-4-0-00-23/000
(fur further versions, please refer to data sheet 202553)
00550842
JUMO AQUIS touch S/Pc Refer to data
sheet 202580/81
a For types 202636/55 and /60.
b For types 202636/75 and /80.
c For all types 202636.
V2.00/EN/00391247 20263600T10Z001K000
Page 11/11Data Sheet 202636
Provisional V
大華高科股份有限公司
台
北
TEL: (02)2592-5119
FAX: (02)2592-3577
台
中
TEL: (04)2707-2269
FAX: (04)2707-1799